Zuyderzee Masters Circuit 2023-24
Heerenveen, 10-2-2024

Programmanr. 7 50m schoolslag 20 - 89 jaar

10-2-2024 - 16:05 Startlijst

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen 27.84 Timon Evenhuis Heerenveen 30-6-2013

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen 31.83 Anouk Elzerman Heerenveen 29-6-2013
Geb.

Serie 1 van 11

1 Corvan Leeuwen 62 Zcnf34 NT
2 Loekie van Huissteden 45  Zpc Amersfoort 1:03.37
3 Brechtje de Jong 89 ZPCsis 58.77
4 Inge Geel 77 Batavia Swim 56.72
5 Miranda Keijl 65 Zignea 58.70
6 Riekie Schra 64  Steenwijk 1934 1:02.60
7 Betsie Klompmaker-Mulder 59  Noord-Veluwe 1:17.10

Serie 2 van 11

1 Tessa van Dijk 94  ZPCIsis 55.64
2 Monique Berentse 69 Batavia Swim 55.14
3 Dragan Petrov 72 Ezv 53.49
4 Gea Kuiper 61 Zcnf34 52.69
5 Elly Kiestra-Broertjes 56  Zignea 53.38
6 Nello Spiteri 52 Daw 53.62
7 Jennie Resink-lindeboom 60 Dwk 55.30
8 Annemieke Neuteboom Spijker 68  Aquapoldro 56.01

Serie 3van 11

1 Pia van der Molen 60 Avena 52.00
2 Hetty Smalheer 67  Sport Club Oude Maas 49.86
3 Jessica van Velzen 76 Zvd4 49.56
4 Martine Stahlie-Bos 74 TriVia 48.62
5 Cherry Bas-Ott 71 Daw 49.14
6 Judith Sijbers 73  Psv 49.61
7 Wietse Velsen 92 Dz&Pc 49.90
8 Tessa Zwart-Piek 81 Dz&Pc 52.50

Serie 4 van 11

1 Hannie Poletiek 59  TriVia 4753
2 Margriet Leeffers 78 Deltasteur 47.26
3 Henriette Manting 71  H20ldambt 46.28
4 René Speelman 66 De Spatters 45.80
5 Jan Haitsma 60 De Spatters 46.12
6 Danny Vochteloo 92  Polaris 46.83
7 Rebecca de Klein 00 Dz&Pc 47.35
8 Marcela Strang van Hees 78  De Duinkikkers 48.15

Serie 5van 11

1 Manon Bultman 03 De Hokseberg 45.06
2 Jan Smalheer 64  Sport Club Oude Maas 45.00
3 Linda Wibbelink 59  Steenwijk 1934 44.74
4 Robert Schulein 59  H2OIldambt 43.50
5 Celine Bakker 93 Daw 44.29
6 Simone Weijland 79 Deltasteur 44.96
7 Fabiola Bosman 77  Deltasteur 45.00
8 Marion Sijbesma 97 Ezv 45.62
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Heerenveen, 10-2-2024

Programmanr. 7, 50m schoolslag

Serie 6 van 11

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Esther Kwebeman
Peter van Velzen
Wolter Graaf
Roelien Stegeman
Henk Slomp
Linda Bultstra

Annette Korving-Leijenaar

Wiebren Dijkstra

Serie 7 van 11

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sander de Velde
Pier van der Sluis
Rutger Curfs

Inez Duursma
Marcel Brittijn

Marjan Remmits-de Lange

Albert Dijksma
Relinda Baas

Serie 8 van 11

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Angela Giezen

Lidia v. Bon-Rosenbrand

Jan Wierenga
Mark Brinkhuis

Tessa van Dijk-Mosch

René van Dijk
Hindrik Meijer

Krista de Reus-Trompetter

Serie 9van 11

ONO OIS WN -

Robin Eggenkamp
Patrick Wobben
Ageeth de Haan
Rene Koedooder
Alistair Critchell
Huyb Stegeman
Marten de Groot
lise Valk

Serie 10 van 11

OO O, WNPE

Harry Dijksma

Huub Scholing

Bas Spoelstra
Anneke van der Laan
René Beetsma
Theo Bakker

Declan Drost

Peter van Maurik

91
78
01
81
55
86
67
58

83
59
94
97
69
63
87
89

83
70

83
91

73
76

87
93
99
82
71
67
58
00

91
93
77
02
69

01
63

TriVia

2v 44

Z & PC Triton Putten
2v 44

Z&PC de Inktvis

De Spatters
Aqualero

HZ&PC Heerenveen

Deltasteur

De Vikings
Swol 1894
Swol 1894

De Duinkikkers
Zpc Amersfoort
ZPC Isis

TriVia

ZV Hoogland
Zpc Amersfoort
Aalscholver
TriVia
MSV-Zeemacht
ZPC Isis
H20ldambt
Dz&Pc

Aalscholver
Steenwijk 1934
Steenwijk 1934

Ezv

Deltasteur
Steenwijk 1934
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Het Ravijn

ZPC lIsis

Swol 1894

De Futen

Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
TriVia

De Hokseberg
MSV-Zeemacht

43.30
42.33
42.05
41.30
41.44
42.26
43.16
43.45

41.08
40.98
4057
40.44
40.46
40.82
41.00
41.08

40.25
39.91
39.76
39.01
39.20
39.87
39.99
40.32

38.44
38.16
37.87
37.74
37.86
38.04
38.32
38.61

37.39
36.87
35.95
35.36
35.69
36.00
37.01
37.48
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Serie 11 van 11

1 Marten Ettema

2 Mathieu Boers

3 Laurens Spoelstra
4 Jorian Darwinkel
5 Tom de Lange

6 Wouter Zijlstra

7 Mark Peters

8 Gerwin Vonk

90
98
99
03
93
82
01
82

HZ&PC Heerenveen
WS Twente

WS Twente

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Deltasteur

Daw

Aalscholver

De Spatters

35.00
34.31
34.16
30.78
32.78
34.18
35.00
35.30
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